WATEROUS

Document Number

SPL807/19

Issue Date

04/01/71

Rev. Date

04/18/24

2 Inch Relief Valve and Piping Service Parts List

Index:

Valve Mounting

See Page

Separate
(Plumbed into Pump Piping by OEM)

2

On Pump (By Waterous)

WaterousCompany, 125 Hardman Avenue South, South St. Paul, Minnesota 55075 USA (651) 450-5000 www.waterousco.com
Note: When ordering parts, provide Pump, Transmission or PTO Serial Number.




Pump piping furnished by OEM

J21

J2

Flanges Sealed with Gaskets
(Prior to September 28, 2009)

Pump piping furnished by OEM

Ref No. Description
J1 Gasket-Relief Valve
J2 Screw-Hex Hd, 7/16-20 x 2 in or 2-1/4 in
J3 Washer-Lock, 7/16 in
J4 Nut-Hex, 7/16-20
J5 Relief Valve Assembly, Indicating or Non-Indicating
(See Separate Parts List for Components)
J21 Flange-Tapped, 2 NPT
J22 O-Ring, 3-1/4 x 3-1/2 in

J21

J2

Separately Mounted Valve

J21

Pump piping furnished by OEM

J2

Pump piping furnished by OEM

Flanges Sealed with O-Rings
(After September 28, 2009)

J21

J2

SPL80719
Page 2 of 3



Ref No. Description

J1 Gasket-Relief Valve

J2 Screw-Hex Hd, 7/16-20 x 1-3/4 in or 2 in

J4 Nut-Hex, 7/16-20

J5 Relief Valve Assembly, Indicating or Non-Indicating

(See Separate Parts List for Components)

J8 Screw-Hex Hd, 7/16-14 x 1-1/4 in

J10 Cock-Drain (Prior to December 20, 1989)

J12 Adapter-Relief Valve

Pump body (REF)

f\\\\

[
I
]

I

I‘

[

e = i

/‘:_~ //\\\\ |-

/, ~\~ Ny /// _- [
Y N N <
1 » ) >, o
1 5% s AN
h So N Yy
T =
i \\ \ ﬁ"\ o an
ST N s
1 - Pf\\ ‘\j b
1 ) ! \\\

1 y ! S
1 ) ! N
1 y ! S
1 ) ! N
| b N
L ;! ™
1 1 \
ANV p I
1 ! A
| y ! P
| ] : s |
1 1 1
1 ) ! / 1
| y ! Ve I
1 ] : < 1
[, |
o
[ ] '| e -
i3 ] 1
\ l/{/ // i
\ \ -
\ AN |
AN 1
\ \2\/\ !
\ SN 1
\ SN 1
\ s O |
>, ~
\\ ~= ~~~\\ |
NEE s O~ !
\\ ‘\\\‘ ~~\\ I
i ~\)’4
\\
~ =
\\\ ﬁ \\
\\\ *\\\w‘
\\\\\
~o
\\
//
-
~
Ie,
(Prior to December 20, 1989)

CM Pumps with Standard or Inverted Body

SPL80719
Page 3 of 3



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet3
	Drawing View4


